

NGR 450/13
Reg No.450/13

04.09.24

Today is fixed for Plea.

Four accused are present by filing hazira.

One accused namely Ganesh Mondal is absent and files a petition praying for
time

Such prayer is hereby rejected

Issue WA against accused Ganesh Mondal

To 14.02.25 for ER/appearance .

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip