

NGR 450/13
Reg No.450/13

14.02.25

Today is fixed for evidence of PRW 1.

None take any steps.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 15.05.25 for evidence of PRW 1.

Surety is directed to produce the accused.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip